TOWN OF HOLLISTON

SELECT BOARD
703 Washington Street 508-429-0608
Holliston, MA 01746
SELECT BOARD
DRAFT MEETING AGENDA
Monday June 29, 2020 Selectmen’s Meeting Room — 105

6:30p.m. 1)
7:00p.m. 2.
3)
4))
5.)
6.)
7))
8.)

9.)

10.)

Executive Session (Non-Union Personnel)

Coronavirus Community Update

Warrants

Report of the Town Administrator

Water Rate Study, Sean Reese, DPW Director
Water Rate Hearing, Sean Reese, DPW Director
School Committee Capital Requests

Annual Town Meeting Warrant

Board Business
Cultural Council Appointment
I/T Job Posting
Gifts, Donations and Local Grant Acceptance, Police Department
Police Department Revised Policies and Procedures
Reserve Fund & Year End Transfers

Any Other Business

Adjourn

Town Hall is closed to the public. You can participate by going to https://zoom.us/j/83782538375. When
promoted enter 24680 for password. You can also join by phone only by calling 1-646-558-8656 then
enter Meeting ID: 837 8253 8375 and when prompted for password enter: 24680






